
0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

in degree

pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 n
od

es

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Bayesian goodness−of−fit diagnostics

0.
0

0.
1

0.
2

0.
3

0.
4

out degree

pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 n
od

es

0 4 8 13 18 23 28 33 38 43 48

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

1.
0

minimum geodesic distance

pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 d
ya

ds

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

edge−wise shared partners

pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 e
dg

es

0 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

dyad−wise shared partners

pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 e
dg

es

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9


